All Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
MULTI-PURPOSE DIGITAL
HIGH VOLTAGE PHASING METER
Preliminary Data
Carrying Case
An ISO 9001:2008  Company
G-17, Bharat  Industrial  Estate,  T. J.  Road,  Sewree (W),  Mumbai -  400 015. INDIA.
Sales Direct.: 022-24156638,     Tel. : 022-24124540, 24181649,      Fax : 022-24149659
Email :      Web: www.kusamelectrical.comkusam_meco@vsnl.net, sales@kusam-meco.co.inAn ISO 9001:2008  Company
®
Chhaya com/D/chhaya/my documents/chhaya/backup/catlog/New catlog/2015 new arrival catalogs/KM-MPS-50K (MDP-50K).cdr
Model KM-MPS-50K
í
í
í
í
í K
í
í
í
í
í
í
AC 50kV and DC 50kV measurement with direct reading.
4000-count LCD.
Input impedance : 400 Mohm
Auto-ranging :
     AC : 4.000kV / 40.00kV / 50.0kV
     DC : 4.000kV / 40.00kV / 50.0kV
M 50K must be connected with
     an approved hot stick (Optional).
Check phases are "in-phase" or "out of phase".
Polarity indication : Positive / Negative
Backlight function.
Auto power off.
Power source : 1.5V(AA) alkaline battery × 2.
Low battery indication(Multi-level).
IP66
FEATURES :
NEW